Summary of items found of private furniture found on the adopted highway

Norton High Street

Date

No. of A-boards

No. of Street Cafés

No. of Shop Displays

No. of premises with private furniture

No. of premises that are compliant with guidance

% Compliant Now

No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance
% Could be Compliant

Stockton Town Centre

Date

No. of A-boards

No. of Street Cafés

No. of Shop Displays

No. of premises with private furniture

No. of premises that are compliant with guidance

% Compliant Now

No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance
% Could be Compliant

Yarm High Street

Date

No. of A-boards

No. of Street Cafés

No. of Shop Displays

No. of premises with private furniture

No. of premises that are compliant with guidance

% Compliant Now

No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance
% Could be Compliant

Total

Total no. of A-boards

Total no. of Street Cafés

Total no. of Shop Displays

Total number of premises with private furniture

Total number of premises that are complian with guidance

% Compliant Now
No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance
% Could be Compliant

Baseline  Follow-up Change

6months after guidance published

20/04/2015
11
2
6
15
7
A47%
13
87%

20/04/2015

82

13

4

66

14
21%

57
86%

20/04/2015

68

12

17

71

15
21%

62
87%

161
27
27

152
36

24%

132

87%



