Summary of items found of private furniture found on the adopted highway

	Baseline	Follow-up 6months after guidance published	Change
Norton High Street		omortino artor galacinos pabliorios	
Date	20/04/2015		
No. of A-boards	11	'	
No. of Street Cafés	2		
No. of Shop Displays	6		
No. of premises with private furniture	15		
No. of premises that are compliant with guidance	7		
% Compliant Now	47%		
No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance	13		
% Could be Compliant	87%		
70 Could be Compitant	07 70		
Stockton Town Centre			
Date	20/04/2015		
No. of A-boards	82		
No. of Street Cafés	13		
No. of Shop Displays	4		
No. of premises with private furniture	66		
No. of premises that are compliant with guidance	14		
% Compliant Now	21%		
No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance	57		
% Could be Compliant	86%		
76 Could be Compilant	0078		
Yarm High Street			
Date	20/04/2015		
No. of A-boards	68		
No. of Street Cafés	12		
No. of Shop Displays	17		
No. of premises with private furniture	71		
No. of premises that are compliant with guidance	15		
% Compliant Now	21%		
No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance	62		
% Could be Compliant	87%		
р			
Total			
Total no. of A-boards	161		
Total no. of Street Cafés	27		
Total no. of Shop Displays	27		
Total number of premises with private furniture	152		
Total number of premises that are complian with guidance	36		
% Compliant Now	24%		
No. of premises that could be compliant with guidance	132		
% Could be Compliant	87%		
	J. 75		